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Title  
(English translation): 

 

URL 
 

 

Language/s: 
 

 

Author (if available): 
 

 

Institution Name or 
Project: 

 

Access Date: 
 

 

e-Civeles Code: 
 

 

 
Main scope of the target group to use the game / platform  

(only broadest possible group) 
 

 

International   

European   

National   

Regional   

Local   
 

Primary target group: 
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Purposes of the game / e-platform 
(one or more) 

 
 

Improving digital competences   

Improving (inter)cultural awareness   

Gaining geospatial / geographical competences   

Learning a language   

Improving cognitive functions / brain training  

Promoting awareness to immigrants   

 
Summary of the game 
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Highlights 

(remarkable aspects related to this game that should be mentioned) 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Technical issues 

  yes no 

Registration required   

Standalone application / must be installed   

Playable directly in a browser. If yes, which one?   

   

Browsers have permission to execute Adobe Flash   

Additional software needs to be installed.  If yes, which one?   

  

Available for free   
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References 
(For example: Internet link that provides guidelines for teachers who want to use the game) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Screenshot(s) of the game 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Erasmus+ e-Civeles Project: Digital Competences and Intercultural Values in e-Learning Environments.  
Reference 2017-1-ES01-KA204-03840 


	Title English translation: Drops
	URL: https://languagedrops.com/
	Languages: English
	Author if available: Daniel Farkas and Mark Szulyovszky
	Institution Name or Project: Language Drops
	Access Date: 15.03.2018
	eCiveles Code: DE01
	Primary target group: Language Learning Students
	Summary of the game: Drops teaches the fundamental words of 28 languages in augmented reality via beautiful artistic low-poly 3D models. Drops use pictures to directly connect the meaning to, not your native lan-guage. No intermediary. Drops limit learning time, which makes Drops incredibly addictive which is not a bad thing when we talk about learning. Drops slick keyboard-less challenges and quick mini games sucks the player into flow in an instant, making the learning process feel effortless.
Drops focus on vocabulary no grammar, only curated words with high practical value.

- Comments (remarkable aspects to highlight related these game, technical aspects: browser and/or operating system needed):
iPhone
Android smartphone
iPad
Android tablet

	Main scope: Auswahl1
	Check Box2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Ja
	4: Ja
	5: Off

	Highlights: iPhone / iPad / Android smartphone / Android tablet
	Original title of the game: Language Drops
	Check Box3: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Ja

	1: 
	0: Ja
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Ja

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Ja

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Ja

	7: 
	0: Ja
	1: Off


	References: https://languagedrops.com/
	Screenshot: 


